
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice fbr approval for credit to supplier

I)ate
b 2oto Prepared by

/<. fr.PO/WU no
d+8n PO,/ WO Date

)o)o(,8Supplier Narne O amoPO,/

) 1Firm/Company
LLa ect

I.I LLSl. No Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

33 aolao 2,1- .52

Amount A Bills total(Exclud ing Transport & Hamali Charges):
2,2\r,93{

Sl. No DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

o
es rNo

2 . Yes tr No

aYes D No

4

Amount B -Other Credits

Amount C Other Debits :

AmountD(D=A+B-C)-Am ount to be credited to the supplier:

.9:{LAmountE-PO/WOvalue

7 2mount F-Difference (A -E)
oQuantity received as per pO /WO es D Excess received I Shon r (explained below)received D Othe

ce befween PO / Bill acceptable?Is differen tr.rEsENro-Gxplaisedtle low)

Excess ,/ short material received ApproYc+--*trhtn3!tr b e tIl its oN ccepta \ IIlai ed bep )
Close PO / W?O es o No - wait for bal o No (explained below)ance material
Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) DY No
Payment due date

lc\oL

Approved
by

Purchase

OlIcer
Purchase
Manager

Procurement
Manager

t

M ccounts -
iver of

lt

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign

Date
/6 w

Notes: l. In case amount to be cred supplier and rhe tri S hadditional sheets ifquanrity ofbills or s is more than the space pr earl
prepare JV for debi t or credit. 2. Attach

y mark the space provided with ,seeattachmen t'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,00 rchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approveall bills from 5,0001 ro 1.00.000/_ . 4 Attach JV, Office copy ofpO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A. exclude

l.

1.

l.

,r Yes . No

Remarks:



Tax lnvoice (ORIG INAL FOR RECIPIE N T)

Olher Rererence(s)

PREMIER ENGINEERING CORPORAl ION
5 2 155 RP ROAD,Opp Lakshmr V'las lra'rk
Sec u n.lerabad. TS
QS r tN/(_J rN 3644()FP6a(}7AIZL
Stare Name Telangana. Co<le 36
Contact 04()27534n11t2 /a>34812 & t-,
E Marl sales@pechyd conr

SUMMIT HOUSING LLP
CHERT APALLY,BEHIND KINGS'f ON
PG COLLEGE, HYDERABAD-5O 13O 1

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACOFS2O44C1 Z-/
State Name 'Ielangana. Code 36

tluyer's Order No.
67411/1,r594
Despalch Documenl No

1s12 244.1 9694
Despatched through
BY ROAD
Brll of Ladrng/LR RR No

dt. 13-Jun-2O20
-I erms ot Delivery

sAL/20-21lO't 33 13-Jun-2O2O
Mocle/Terms of Paymen!

Dated
8-Jun-2O2O
Derivery Nore Oare

CHERLAPALLY
Motor Vehicle No
TSl OUA9TsaBuyer (if other than consagnee)

SUMMIT SALES LLP
5,4-1A7l3&4. ND FLOOR
MG ROAD SECUN DERABAD-OO3
GSTIN/UIN : 3aACOFS2O44C1Z7
Stale Name Telangana Code 36

SI

-/'

/"
,a"

.a

8544602

4544602

r 110 0000

N/SAC Quanrity Rate per

3.i00 0000

720.0000

rmm00

1M0000

ws'\\d.>l) a,"

** \Py'- *o*

r*m [@Zz r"r*

,,no ,f,Ar/u, y**

*,, \'L"/r)*
was 1p-{r *n"

8,152-70

16,305.41

4,152.70

a,152.70

47,7',t8.72

47,71A.72

9,543.74

22,444-13

22,444-13

gOM YELLOW 1C'lGLOSTER 1C*1 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM 1 l OOV YELLOW COIL OF gOMTS
gOM BLACK 1C*lGLOSTER 1C"l SQMM CY
MUsrR,/ooM BLAcK cotl orgoruts '/gOM REO 1C*,IGLOSTER 1C''I SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM 1 l OOV RED COIL OF gOMTS ',
gOM GREEN 1C'lGL()STER 1C'1 SQMM CY
MUSTFUDOM 11OOV GREEN COIL OF gOMTS'
gOM YELLOW'I C'2.s-GLOSTER 1C'2.5 SQMM
CY MUSTR/DOM YELLOW COIL OF 9OMTS --
gOM BLACK 1C'2.sGLOSTER 1C-2,5 SQMM CY
MUSTR/OOM 11OOV BLACK COIL OF SOrrrrS ',,,-gOM GREEN 1C"2.sGLOSTER 1C*2.5 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM GREEN COIL OF gOMTS
gOM BLUE 1C'4GLOSTER 1C'4 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM 1-IOOV BLUE COIL OF gOMTS
gOM BLACK .IC'4GLOSTER 'IC*4 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM 11OOV BL/\CK COIL OF 90MTS

Output SGST 9"/"
Output CGsT 9"/"

ROUND OFF

a5

85

o

o

tlllm*ldr\brr(11 $d*

2.su.rw)fllt4:W 11) $ae6

lgo.0o$r*rdi \{, 1l M.{6

45446020

45446020

45446020

45446020

tN\\,AiiD

1,90.632.95
't 7,15G.95
't 7,156.95

o,1 5

66 qq)
l46lb

9
9

o/o

(

Inrva:d i.lo:

ii.': 0
vcri Byi

S[,\(ivIIT SALBS LL

Certifie(j

Stor

::: :::: r. !

Hundred Forty Seven Only
Taxable Central Tax
Value Rate A,nounl

1 90 632 95 9a/" 17 156 95
Totar: 1,90,64r.96 17,166.96

icl

r,rRN

liece i

li
tr
ir
iL
lt
li..

< 2,24,947.00
Arnounl Chalqeable (in words)

INR Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Nine
State Tax Toral

Rate Amounl Tar Aho!nt

E AOE

156 95 34 313 90
17.156.95 34,313.90

Tax Amounl (in words) INR Thirty FourAhousand Three Hundred Thirteen an.l Ninety paise Only

Conrpany's {larrk O(}tails
tla,1k Name : HOFC
A,'c No : 27OOao2oooOO11
Bra.ch a rrs code' SEcUNDERABAO & HE|FCOOOOO42

I)' :

Sign:

We declare thEl this anvoice shows lhe aclual pnce of
lhe goods clesdabed and lhat all Particula.s are ltue and correcl

Ih s rs a Compuler Gene.aled lnvo'cc
,...ir

tJEd

bi

I
Dr:



Tax lnvoice ( D U PL I CA TE F O I? TT<A N SPQ R TE T?)

PREMIERENGINEERING CORPORATION
5 2 155 RP ROAD,Opp Lakshhr Vilas Bank
Secunderabad.TS(lSIlN/U I Nr 36AACFP6aO7/\1ZL
Srat€ Nahe Telangana, Code : 36
contaci 0402 z53ae11/27 536A 12 &.13
E -Mail sales@pechyd com

SUMMIT HOUSING LLP
C HERLAPALLY. BEHIN D KINGSI ON
PG COLLEGE, HYDERABAD.5() 130 1

GSTIN/UlN r 36ACQFS2O44C 1Z /
State Name Telangan3. Code 3('

Buyer's Order No
67a'l1t1459A
D.israrch Doc!menl No

1512 24al 9694
D.jspatched through
BY ROAD
l}llo, L adrnq/LR-RR No
dt. 13-J un-2O2O
'terms of Delivery

lnvoice No. Dated
SAL/2O-21lO133 l3-Jun-2O2()
Delivery Nole Mode/Terms oi Payment

()lher Relerence(s)

a-Jun-2O2O
Oelivery Note Date

CHERLAPALLY
Motor vehicte No
TS,IOUA975AEluyer (il olhe. than consignee)

SUMMIT SALES LLP
5,4,14713&4. N D FLOOR
MG ROAD,SECUNDERABAD.OO3
GSTIN/UlN r 36ACQFS2o44Cl27
State Name : Telangana. Code 36

sr

1

2

3

4

5

6

'1'

a

9

gOM YELLOW 1C'lGLOSTER 1C'.I SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM 11OOV YELLOW COIL OF gOMTS
9OM BLACK 1C',IGLOSTER 1C'1 SQMM CY
MUSTFUDOM BLACK COIL OF gOMTS
gOM RED 1C*,IGLOSTER 1C-.I SQMM CY
MUSTFUDOM I l OOV RED COIL OF gOMTS
gOM GREEN 1C'lGLOSTER 1C'1 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM .I.I OOV GREEN COIL OF gOMTS
90M YELLO\,VI C'2.5-GLOSTER 1C'2,5 SQMM
CY MUSTR/DOM YELLOW COIL OF gOMTS
gOM BI-ACK 1C'2.sGLOSTER'IC"2,5 SOMM CY
MUSTR/DOM,l1OOV BLACK COIL OF 90MTS
gOM GREEN 1C'2.sGLOSTER ,IC'2.5 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM GREEN COIL OF gOMTS
9OM BLUE 1C'4GLOSTER -! C'4 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM 11OOV BLUE COIL OF SOM'TS
gOM BLACK 1C'4GLOSTER I C-4 SQMM CY
MUSTR/DOM 1 l OOV BLACK COIL OF gOMTS

HSN/SAC

45446020

45446020

45446020

85446020

85446020

85446020

85446020

45446020

45446020

s,'t52.7O

16,305.41

a j52.70

4,,l52-70

47,718-72

47,714.72

9,543.74

22,444.'13

22,444.13

-t,90,632 95

1,t10.0000 [!dd\14 1o,1 1

?,m.0000r,r.rels y/o. 1 1

1.10.0000 lgss t\al o 11

1,.,..11o11a!6 lbo r 1

1.m.fl00 flde'! \{tP 3.6 7

:.loo.oooo tttrs \G: oz

720.m00 fletlr bY2 3 67

1.oNo.({ro ndss \?-a7.1 1

1.08{.0000rd[i (?, 11

Output SGST 9)/o
Output CGST g"/o

ROUND OFF

't 7,I 56.95
17,156.95

o.15

9
9

Certifie{ byr

Sto r

IN WARi)

lnward No:

SUIMMI T SAi ,98 LL

Amounl Chargeable (rn words)

INR Two Lakh Twenty Four Thousand Nirre Hundred Forty Seven Only
laxable Central Tax

value Rare Amount
1,90.6?2195 9"/o 17.15695 9olo 17.1s695 34.31390

Torar:1.e0,632.s6 17.1s6.96 i t, ,l E6.9a 1a,ti 3.so
Tax amounr ( n words) tNR Thirty FourThousand Three Hundred Thirteen ancl Ninety paise Onty

(lonrpany s ilank Delails
FJ nk Name HDFC
A/. No 2705A020(j(j(,()11
fn, tr:h & lt S Cude SECUNDERAEIAO 42

TION

Wc declarc tnal this invojce shows ihc acltral price of
Irre goods described and lhal all parliculars are lruc and correcl

L
MRN NO D

Sign:
Receive d Bv:

l,s s a Complt.r Gen.rared rfv.re.

il

iI
rl

it
II
il

? 2,24,947.00
E &OE

ii



Purchase Order
Page(s) I Or 2 09-06 2020 2:29 59 PM

ltil llilliltilililr
67811

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4-1A7 /3&4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-50OOO3

G STNo. | 36ACQF52O44CLZ7
03.O5.2O 72t 46t 73

----- t------
l

Supplier Details

Premier Engineering Corporation

183/184, R.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 0033

GSTIN 364AEF141459R1ZP

2020

Nil

Quote Date 08-06-2020

SupplyType Supply

27538818..

9885857395 / 93910-20196

Doc No 67Att 1
l

4598

Doq Date

Cuoti No

o8-06-
I

2753881I
L

_.1

Kind Attn : Mr. Desai,7288883664

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

fterrtrtame atv RatJ Disozo

-I
14814 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wrres yellow - 1

18 or 1 sq mm - Bundle

4815 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Black - 1 18
or 1 sq mm - Bundle

910.00 44.OO

910.00 44

910.00 44 00

00

00

910.00

2,130,00

2,130.00

3,340.00

3.340.00

GST lmounl
s,6zi.is''

19,242.50

9,621.25

9,62t-25

56,300.16

26,484.A6

f

2

16.00

32.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

or 1 sq mm - Bundle

4 4817 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Green - 1
18 or I sq mm - Bundle

5 4818 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires yellow - 3
20 or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

6 4819 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires BIack - 3 20
or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

7 4820 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Green - 3
20 or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

8 4821 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Blue - 7 20
or 4 sq mm - Bundle

3

9

4816 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Red - 1 18

4822 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Black - 7 20
or 4 sq mm - Bundle

16.00

40.00

0040

8.00

12.00

0021

00

00

00

00

o0

44

44

44

44

44

44

002,L30

00

00

oo

00

00

8

8

B

8

B

1

1

1

1

1

It!

03

56

11

,300

,260

Eupqe! I Tlvo

26,4A4.a6

2?4te36.3Total Order Value . . . 2
Ekh(s) Iwerrly FgujJ[ousqnd lllle HuLdE! Ihlrty Six and Paise Thirty Two Onl f.

Terms and Conditions:-

Speclficatlon , Brand All ibrm shall be of "Glostet"brand, FRLSH grade.

Paymonl T.rmr Wihin 30 days of delivery.

Tu GST included in above pric€.

Dollv6ry Dats Within 3 days

DolivsryLocatlon SummitHousingLLP

Chedapally,Behind Kingston PG college, Hyderabad

Phone. 9618244433, Hamendra,9502m683, lv,lahesh.

Penallty For D6hy Nil

Tnnspo.tation Cost Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Fot Summtt Szt.s LLP

Authorlsed Siqnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Condttions

For Pfcmt.r Eoglnee.lng Corpor.alon

( -),l./t' /.">!------
oate I JJ_



Pagec) 2 Of2

Waranty

Advarco Pai,

Olher Terms

Completion Date

lieasurmanl

Socurity

RemarlE

09 06-2020 2:2 9:5 9 PM

Purchase Order
,r"f Pu(h# Dlv.copy

NI

Nil

we rcserye $e dght lo reiecl ilems not confoming to quality and speciications.Payment as per actuat leceipt of mabdal. Order for Sbc*
mainbince purpose.

Nit

Nit

Nil

Nir

Accepted the above Terms And Condttlons

For Pr.mlar Englnea.lng Co.poauon

Fot St mmit Salcs LLP

Autho.ised Signatory

\
1

.tv



uisition Form
pany Name

Note: On receipt of material at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns. $

SSLLP Date 06.06.2020
SHLLP 02.30

'supplier
Req. No. 14598

Material required before date tD No

No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I ELECTRICAL WIRES.YELLOW l/18 16 BDL

2 BLACK l/18 32 BDL

3 RED l/18 l6 BDL

4 GRI]EN l/ l8 l6 BDL

-5
YELLOW 3t20 40 BDL

6 3/20 40 BDL
,7

BLACK

CREEN 3120 8 BDL

8 BLUE '7 /20 t2 BDL

9 BLACK 7 /20 t2 BDL

SOWMYA Approved by

-/Remarks:For stock rnaintainance

Preoared Bv

Sign.& Date 06.06.2020
Sign. & Date

Site & Phase-: I Time:

I

I

I

}t \'



Estimate/Draft Po
Orlsinal / Office Copy / Purchase Oiv.Copv

, Page(s) I of2 08-06-2020 I l:22:29 AM

Fron:r CompanY :

Supplier Details

Premier Engineering Corporation

183/184, R.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 0033

Summit Sales LLP
5-4- lA7 F&4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003'

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44CIZ7

GSTIN 36AAEFM 1459R12P

2753881I

27538818..

9885857395 / 93910-20196

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

-)
l

67811 14598

0B-06-2020

Nil

08-06-2020
I -Gprv

Kind Attn : Mr. Desai.7288883654

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following ltems'

Item NamJ

supplyType

Rate Diso/o GST Amount

0o 910.00 44.00 18.00 19,242.50

-l +grZ -tlectncai- wireJ- Cu multistana wires yellow - 1

18 or 1 sq mm - Bundle

2 4815 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Black - 1 18

or 1 sq mm - Bundle

io.oo 91o.oo 44.00 18.00 9,621.25

3 4816 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Red - 1 18

lor t sq mm - Bundle

16.00 910.00 44.OO 9,621.25

4 4817 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wrres Green - 1

18 or 1 sq mm - Bundle

16.00 910.00 44.00 18.00

5 4818 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires yellow - 3
20 or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

6icetg - etearicat - wires - cu multistand wires Black - 3 20

or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

7 4820 - Electrical - wires - cu multistand wires Green - 3
20 or 2.5 sq mm - Bundle

40,00 2,130.00 44.OO 56,300.16

40.00 2,130.00 44.OO 18.00 56,300.16

2,130.00 44.00 18.00 11,260.03

8 4821 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand wires Blue - 7 20

or 4 sq mm - Bundle
12.00 3,340.00 44.00 18.00 26,484.A6

9 4822 - Electrical - wires - Cu multistand r,Yires Black - 7 20
or 4 sq mm - Bundle

12.00 3,340,00 44.00 26,484.86

Total Order Value ' . . 224,936,?Z

Bqpeqs : Iryq !a!(s) Tlryetty Fouithousand Nine Hundred Thirty Slx ald Lals! TllEflwo Orry.

Terms and Conditions :-

Speclfication I Erand All items shall be of "Gloste/'brand, FRLSH grade.

Payment Tenns wi$in 30 daF of delivery.

Tar GST included in above pft€.

Delivery Date Wihin 3 days

Delivsry Location Summit Housing LLP

Cherlapally,Behind Kingston PG college, Hyderabad

Phone. 961824,1433,Har€ndra,9502266233,Mahesh

Penalily ForD€lay Nil

Traniporlatior Cost TGnsport cost shall be bome by us.

18.00

9,62t.25

18.00

8.00

18.00

(

Fot Su mia Sales LLP

authorised Si9natory

3L*r-
A.cepted the above Terms And Conditions

f ot Pfemier Englneeriag Corporation

II

atv

\N


